Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
K8AC-CT200
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number k8ac-ct200
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name K8AC-CT200
Description Current transformer, 12mm dia, 20 - 200 A
ETIM Class EC002048
EAN 4547648044714.0
Group DB
Fam DBZ
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 9031900000.0
OC Code K8AC0013M
Second Item Number K8ACCT200
Category Przekaźnik Monitorujący - Akcesoria
Stat Fam LBAD
Stat Fam description 1P Current Accessories & Parts
Publication sort 8DYY2
Primary Package Length 60
Primary Package Width 44
Primary Package Depth 22
Dimensions 60mm x 44mm x 22mm
Primary Package Weight 59.5 g
Description
Current transformer, 12mm dia, 20 - 200 A